



\$~1 to 3

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.A. 949/2017**

RAVINDER SINGH @ RAVI & ORS

..... Appellants

Through Mr.D.K.Pandey, Advocate.

versus

STATE NCT OF DELHI

..... Respondents

Through Ms.Aashaaa Tiwari, APP for the State
with SI Sandeep, PS F.P. Beri.

+ **CRL.A. 953/2017**

BIJENDER SINGH & ORS

..... Appellants

Through Mr.Lovkesh Sahney, Advocate.

versus

STATE NCT OF DELHI

..... Respondent

Through Ms.Aashaaa Tiwari, APP for the State
with SI Sandeep, PS F.P. Beri.

+ **Crl.M.A.No.20259/2017 in CRL.L.P. 703/2017**

RINKU

..... Petitioner

Through Mr.Nipun Kumar, Advocate.

versus

STATE & ORS

..... Respondents

Through Ms.Aashaaa Tiwari, APP for the State
with SI Sandeep, PS F.P. Beri.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANMOHAN

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SANGITA DHINGRA SEHGAL



%

ORDER
01.11.2019

The parties are directed to comply with the last order within a period of four weeks.

List on 27th January, 2020.

MANMOHAN, J

SANGITA DHINGRA SEHGAL, J

NOVEMBER 01, 2019
KA